Rota: Jacui-Conga a Itapua

Direcbes/Nome | Distancia | Comprimento do trecho Percurso | Posicao
1. | Jacui-Conga Om S30 00.348 W51 15.791
2. | Jacui 1.7 km 1.7 km | 150° verdadeiro | S30 01.130 W51 15.270
3. | Gazometro 3.3 km 1.6 km | 156° verdadeiro | S30 01.930 W51 14.866
4. | Beira Rio 6.4 km 3.1 km | 182° verdadeiro | S30 03.620 W51 14.936
5. | Ibere 7.9 km 1.4 km | 175° verdadeiro | S30 04.390 W51 14.861
6. | Estaleiro 8.8 km 981 m | 211° verdadeiro | S30 04.842 W51 15.177
7. | Sava Clube 11.4 km 2.5km | 215° verdadeiro | S30 05.949 W51 16.070
8. | Pt Dionizio 11.9 km 507 m | 195° verdadeiro | S30 06.212 W51 16.154
9. | Cachimbos Pta 14.0 km 2.1 km | 176° verdadeiro | S30 07.351 W51 16.070
10. | Ipanema 17.2 km 3.2 km | 130° verdadeiro | S30 08.481 W51 14.539
11. | Guaruja 19.6 km 2.4 km | 177° verdadeiro | S30 09.794 W51 14.461
12. | Pt Grossa N 21.3 km 1.7 km | 195° verdadeiro | S30 10.673 W51 14.728
13. | Pt Grossa 22.4 Km 1.1 km | 209° verdadeiro | S30 11.186 W51 15.055
14. | Pt Grossa Sul 24.4 km 2.0 km | 127° verdadeiro | S30 11.825 W51 14.088
15. | 2.5M 26.4 km 2.0km | 93° verdadeiro | S30 11.888 W51 12.826
16. | Veludo Praia 27.9 km 1.5 km | 145° verdadeiro | S30 12.529 W51 12.297
17. | Belem Novo 29.8 km 1.9 km | 208° verdadeiro | S30 13.435 W51 12.853
18. | Arado 32.3 km 2.5 km | 148° verdadeiro | S30 14.601 W51 12.020
19. | Chico llha 35.3 km 3.0 km | 129° verdadeiro | S30 15.619 W51 10.583
20. | Coatis Pta 36.7 km 1.4 km | 93° verdadeiro | S30 15.663 W51 09.706
21.|3M 38.0 km 1.3 km | 139° verdadeiro | S30 16.208 W51 09.150
22. | Canoas Pta 40.0 km 2.0 km | 105° verdadeiro | S30 16.483 W51 07.971
23. | Cego Pta 43.4 km 3.4 km | 70° verdadeiro | S30 15.841 W51 05.963
24. | Lami 46.0 km 2.6 km | 56° verdadeiro | S30 15.050 W51 04.613
25. | Morro Coco 49.5 km 3.5 km | 165° verdadeiro | S30 16.872 W51 04.033
26. | Il Junco 57.8 km 8.2 km | 175° verdadeiro | S30 21.302 W51 03.620
27. | Farol Itapua 61.0 km 3.2 km | 179° verdadeiro | S30 23.010 W51 03.587
28. | Sitio Pr 62.0 km 1.1 km | 60° verdadeiro | S30 22.721 W51 03.002
29. | Araca Pr 63.2 km 1.2 km 8° verdadeiro | S30 22.082 W51 02.899
30. | Pedreira Pr 64.1 km 850 m 1° verdadeiro | S30 21.624 W51 02.886
31.|5M 64.8 km 745 m | 286° verdadeiro | S30 21.513 W51 03.334
32. | Il Junco 65.4 km 603 m | 311° verdadeiro | S30 21.302 W51 03.620
33. | Onca Pr 66.6 km 1.2 km | 23° verdadeiro | S30 20.728 W51 03.344
34. | ltapua 73.7 km 7.1 km | 22°verdadeiro | S30 17.172 W51 01.685
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